Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made). This item of legislation is currently only available in its original format.

$S\,C\,H\,E\,D\,U\,L\,E\,S$

SCHEDULE 7

CONSEQUENTIAL AMENDMENTS

Customs and Excise Management Act 1979 (c. 2)

3. In section 50(5A)(b), for "Article 6(1)(a), (ab), (ac), (ad), (ae) or (c) or (1A)(a)" and "1981" substitute respectively "Article 45(1)(a), (b), (c), (d), (e) or (g) or (2)(a)" and "2004".

4. In Article 68(4A)(b), for "Article 6(1)(a), (ab), (ac), (ad), (ae), or (c) or (1A)(a)" and 1981" substitute respectively "Article 45(1)(a), (b), (c), (d), (e) or (g) or (2)(a)" and "2004".

5. In section 170(4A)(b), for "Article 6(1)(a), (ab), (ac), (ad), (ae) or (c) or (1A)(a)" and "1981" substitute respectively "Article 45(1)(a), (b), (c), (d), (e) or (g) or (2)(a)" and "2004".